Pneumatic Space Saver Indicating Relay
Model 2400M/4400M
Datasheet 2400M_4400M Pneumatic Indicating Relay 0119rev2 Page 1
Typical applications
• Pneumatic control panels
 - Compressor control panels
 - Engine control panels

Pneumatic Space Saver Indicating Relay - 2400M/4400M
Datasheet 2400M_4400M Pneumatic Indicating Relay 0119rev2 Page 7
How to Order Continued
4400M
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4400M Pneumatic Indicating Relay.
Example 4400M 51 H 3 -AA Code description Comments
Basic model (A)
Basic model (A) 4400M 316 Stainless steel
Port thread and finish (B)
Port thread and finish (B)
47 TRIP port lockout NPT USA ONLY
48 TRIP port lockout BSP (PL) UK ONLY
51 Standard NPT USA ONLY
52 Standard BSP (PL) UK ONLY
53 Spring return NPT USA ONLY
54 Spring return BSP (PL) UK ONLY
81 IN port bypass NPT USA ONLY
82 IN port bypass BSP (PL) UK ONLY
83 TRIP port lockout and IN
port bypass NPT USA ONLY
84 TRIP port lockout and IN
port bypass BSP (PL) UK ONLY
Piston (C)
Piston (C)
B Without orifice Port thread and finish (B) = 51, 52,
53, 54, 81, 82
C Without orifice Port thread and finish (B) = 47, 48,
83, 84
H With orifice Port thread and finish (B) = 51, 52,
53, 54, 81, 82
Seal material (D)
Seal material (D)
3 Viton Port thread and finish (B) = 51, 52,
53, 54
8 Viton/Teflon Port thread and finish (B) = 81, 82
11 Viton Port thread and finish (B) = 47, 48
12 Viton/Teflon Port thread and finish (B) = 83, 84
Customer special requirements (E)
Customer special requirements (E)
-AA Standard
-*** Customer special code
Pneumatic Space Saver Indicating Relay - 2400M/4400M
Datasheet 2400M_4400M Pneumatic Indicating Relay 0119rev2 Page 8
2400M 4400M
Metric units English units Metric units English units
Body material Anodized aluminum 316 Stainless steel
Cover and screws 316 Stainless steel 316 Stainless steel
Piston material Anodized aluminum Anodized aluminum
Standard seals Viton Viton
Window material Acrylic Acrylic
Bezel material Black nylon 316 Stainless steel
Pipe threads ¼” NPT and BSP (PL) ⅛” NPT and BSP (PL)
Operating
pressure
W/O TRIP port lockout 140 - 860 kPa 20 - 125 psi 140 - 860 kPa 20 - 125 psi
W/ TRIP port lockout 205 - 410 kPa 30 - 60 psi 205 - 410 kPa 30 - 60 psi
Flow coefficient
Indicating relay Kv = 0.43 Cv = 0.50 Kv = 0.43 Cv = 0.50
Internal orifice Kv = 0.02 Cv = 0.02 Kv = 0.02 Cv = 0.02
IN port bypass Kv = 0.48 Cv = 0.56 Kv = 0.48 Cv = 0.56
Net weight 0.18 kg 0.4 lbs 0.41 kg 0.9 lbs
2400M 4400M
Metric units English units Metric units English units
Body material Anodized aluminum 316 Stainless steel